
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000001 

Allegany 000001 

Allegany 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

351 

37 

388 

432 

42 

474 

17 

2 

19 

1 

1 

2 

45 

4 

49 

1 

1 

2 

2 

0 

2 

192 

32 

224 

1,041 

119 

1,160 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000002 

Allegany 000002 

Allegany 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

269 

62 

331 

188 

45 

233 

13 

1 

14 

2 

0 

2 

27 

22 

49 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

113 

45 

158 

612 

176 

788 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000003 

Allegany 000003 

Allegany 000003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

215 

14 

229 

371 

21 

392 

18 

0 

18 

2 

1 

3 

28 

3 

31 

2 

1 

3 

0 

0 

0 

129 

27 

156 

765 

67 

832 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000004 

Allegany 000004 

Allegany 000004 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

306 

15 

321 

370 

16 

386 

20 

0 

20 

5 

0 

5 

44 

6 

50 

1 

1 

2 

1 

0 

1 

177 

13 

190 

924 

51 

975 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000005 

Allegany 000005 

Allegany 000005 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

324 

19 

343 

324 

31 

355 

15 

2 

17 

2 

0 

2 

40 

5 

45 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

177 

17 

194 

884 

74 

958 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Ashford 000001 

Ashford 000001 

Ashford 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

124 

3 

127 

180 

5 

185 

13 

0 

13 

3 

1 

4 

18 

3 

21 

2 

0 

2 

0 

1 

1 

104 

5 

109 

444 

18 

462 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Ashford 000002 

Ashford 000002 

Ashford 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

255 

27 

282 

385 

25 

410 

28 

1 

29 

4 

1 

5 

44 

10 

54 

1 

0 

1 

2 

0 

2 

175 

25 

200 

894 

89 

983 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Carrollton 000001 

Carrollton 000001 

Carrollton 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

317 

23 

340 

329 

17 

346 

14 

0 

14 

2 

0 

2 

38 

8 

46 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

133 

16 

149 

834 

66 

900 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 001001 

City Olean 001001 

City Olean 001001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

495 

37 

532 

542 

37 

579 

18 

3 

21 

3 

2 

5 

64 

9 

73 

5 

0 

5 

3 

0 

3 

240 

31 

271 

1,370 

119 

1,489 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 002001 

City Olean 002001 

City Olean 002001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

523 

31 

554 

432 

31 

463 

33 

4 

37 

5 

1 

6 

60 

6 

66 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

244 

17 

261 

1,299 

90 

1,389 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 003001 

City Olean 003001 

City Olean 003001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

380 

42 

422 

369 

40 

409 

20 

1 

21 

9 

1 

10 

54 

9 

63 

6 

0 

6 

0 

0 

0 

188 

30 

218 

1,026 

123 

1,149 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 004001 

City Olean 004001 

City Olean 004001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

361 

58 

419 

277 

47 

324 

16 

2 

18 

5 

2 

7 

64 

19 

83 

2 

1 

3 

0 

0 

0 

203 

63 

266 

928 

192 

1,120 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 005001 

City Olean 005001 

City Olean 005001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

440 

43 

483 

352 

33 

385 

25 

2 

27 

8 

3 

11 

54 

5 

59 

4 

0 

4 

1 

1 

2 

231 

42 

273 

1,115 

129 

1,244 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 006001 

City Olean 006001 

City Olean 006001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

459 

40 

499 

381 

32 

413 

9 

1 

10 

10 

2 

12 

41 

3 

44 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

210 

13 

223 

1,114 

91 

1,205 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 007001 

City Olean 007001 

City Olean 007001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

515 

45 

560 

348 

23 

371 

24 

2 

26 

6 

2 

8 

62 

3 

65 

3 

0 

3 

1 

1 

2 

221 

36 

257 

1,180 

112 

1,292 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  001001 

City Salamanca  001001 

City Salamanca  001001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

311 

23 

334 

119 

14 

133 

7 

0 

7 

0 

1 

1 

16 

6 

22 

1 

0 

1 

0 

1 

1 

72 

7 

79 

526 

52 

578 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  002001 

City Salamanca  002001 

City Salamanca  002001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

547 

55 

602 

219 

26 

245 

17 

2 

19 

7 

2 

9 

51 

5 

56 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

2 

200 

30 

230 

1,043 

121 

1,164 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  003001 

City Salamanca  003001 

City Salamanca  003001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

224 

20 

244 

130 

6 

136 

7 

0 

7 

2 

0 

2 

18 

2 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

78 

20 

98 

459 

48 

507 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  004001 

City Salamanca  004001 

City Salamanca  004001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

374 

30 

404 

144 

10 

154 

10 

1 

11 

1 

0 

1 

35 

3 

38 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

160 

23 

183 

724 

67 

791 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  005001 

City Salamanca  005001 

City Salamanca  005001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

303 

15 

318 

142 

10 

152 

7 

3 

10 

6 

0 

6 

11 

4 

15 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

100 

21 

121 

570 

53 

623 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Coldspring 000001 

Coldspring 000001 

Coldspring 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

194 

6 

200 

207 

9 

216 

15 

0 

15 

0 

2 

2 

21 

0 

21 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

71 

5 

76 

508 

23 

531 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Conewango 000001 

Conewango 000001 

Conewango 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

201 

37 

238 

279 

23 

302 

18 

0 

18 

7 

2 

9 

43 

5 

48 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

126 

15 

141 

675 

83 

758 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Dayton 000001 

Dayton 000001 

Dayton 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

277 

29 

306 

433 

19 

452 

30 

2 

32 

8 

0 

8 

42 

1 

43 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

216 

27 

243 

1,007 

78 

1,085 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

East Otto 000001 

East Otto 000001 

East Otto 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

148 

18 

166 

259 

11 

270 

22 

0 

22 

5 

0 

5 

35 

3 

38 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

137 

12 

149 

609 

44 

653 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Ellicottville  000001 

Ellicottville  000001 

Ellicottville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

262 

22 

284 

469 

33 

502 

21 

3 

24 

5 

1 

6 

60 

4 

64 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

184 

20 

204 

1,002 

83 

1,085 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Farmersville  000001 

Farmersville  000001 

Farmersville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

172 

9 

181 

330 

16 

346 

11 

1 

12 

7 

0 

7 

34 

3 

37 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

97 

10 

107 

651 

39 

690 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Franklinville  000001 

Franklinville  000001 

Franklinville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

245 

24 

269 

431 

25 

456 

28 

1 

29 

11 

0 

11 

76 

5 

81 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

171 

31 

202 

962 

87 

1,049 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Franklinville  000002 

Franklinville  000002 

Franklinville  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

213 

13 

226 

321 

22 

343 

19 

2 

21 

8 

0 

8 

49 

5 

54 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

185 

8 

193 

796 

50 

846 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Freedom 000001 

Freedom 000001 

Freedom 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

303 

20 

323 

558 

36 

594 

41 

1 

42 

12 

0 

12 

72 

0 

72 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

275 

30 

305 

1,262 

87 

1,349 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Great Valley 000001 

Great Valley 000001 

Great Valley 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

231 

14 

245 

205 

12 

217 

13 

1 

14 

3 

0 

3 

18 

1 

19 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

115 

5 

120 

588 

33 

621 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Great Valley 000002 

Great Valley 000002 

Great Valley 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

346 

13 

359 

362 

21 

383 

18 

2 

20 

6 

1 

7 

38 

3 

41 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

146 

12 

158 

920 

52 

972 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Hinsdale  000001 

Hinsdale  000001 

Hinsdale  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

403 

31 

434 

507 

29 

536 

65 

3 

68 

11 

1 

12 

64 

5 

69 

7 

2 

9 

2 

0 

2 

193 

24 

217 

1,252 

95 

1,347 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Humphrey 000001 

Humphrey 000001 

Humphrey 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

176 

9 

185 

159 

23 

182 

11 

1 

12 

4 

1 

5 

38 

1 

39 

4 

0 

4 

2 

0 

2 

62 

10 

72 

456 

45 

501 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Ischua  000001 

Ischua  000001 

Ischua  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

162 

10 

172 

226 

14 

240 

16 

0 

16 

6 

0 

6 

33 

3 

36 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

68 

9 

77 

512 

36 

548 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Leon 000001 

Leon 000001 

Leon 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

108 

8 

116 

203 

10 

213 

12 

0 

12 

3 

1 

4 

32 

3 

35 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

122 

13 

135 

481 

35 

516 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Little Valley 000001 

Little Valley 000001 

Little Valley 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

291 

20 

311 

416 

21 

437 

11 

2 

13 

1 

2 

3 

51 

2 

53 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

198 

26 

224 

972 

73 

1,045 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Lyndon 000001 

Lyndon 000001 

Lyndon 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

127 

8 

135 

160 

8 

168 

7 

0 

7 

6 

1 

7 

29 

0 

29 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

93 

1 

94 

422 

18 

440 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Machias  000001 

Machias  000001 

Machias  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

334 

28 

362 

533 

30 

563 

37 

3 

40 

12 

2 

14 

72 

9 

81 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

304 

41 

345 

1,294 

113 

1,407 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Mansfield 000001 

Mansfield 000001 

Mansfield 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

136 

10 

146 

251 

13 

264 

6 

0 

6 

4 

0 

4 

30 

2 

32 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

112 

6 

118 

541 

31 

572 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Napoli 000001 

Napoli 000001 

Napoli 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

206 

9 

215 

281 

10 

291 

13 

2 

15 

2 

0 

2 

29 

4 

33 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

164 

10 

174 

698 

35 

733 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

New Albion 000001 

New Albion 000001 

New Albion 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

319 

22 

341 

551 

27 

578 

24 

0 

24 

8 

0 

8 

55 

4 

59 

2 

0 

2 

1 

0 

1 

255 

20 

275 

1,215 

73 

1,288 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Otto 000001 

Otto 000001 

Otto 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

120 

7 

127 

207 

16 

223 

15 

2 

17 

3 

0 

3 

17 

3 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

128 

16 

144 

490 

44 

534 

Page 6 of 8 



       

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Perrysburg 000001 

Perrysburg 000001 

Perrysburg 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

300 

17 

317 

420 

13 

433 

18 

1 

19 

5 

1 

6 

76 

6 

82 

6 

0 

6 

1 

0 

1 

214 

17 

231 

1,040 

55 

1,095 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Persia  000001 

Persia  000001 

Persia  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

363 

34 

397 

502 

33 

535 

39 

3 

42 

11 

2 

13 

82 

5 

87 

4 

1 

5 

2 

0 

2 

263 

20 

283 

1,266 

98 

1,364 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Portville  000001 

Portville  000001 

Portville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

318 

29 

347 

486 

25 

511 

25 

2 

27 

5 

3 

8 

60 

8 

68 

4 

1 

5 

0 

0 

0 

206 

24 

230 

1,104 

92 

1,196 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Portville  000002 

Portville  000002 

Portville  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

311 

20 

331 

489 

21 

510 

25 

0 

25 

14 

0 

14 

58 

5 

63 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

174 

25 

199 

1,073 

71 

1,144 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Randolph 000001 

Randolph 000001 

Randolph 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

193 

15 

208 

323 

23 

346 

24 

0 

24 

6 

1 

7 

58 

3 

61 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

130 

14 

144 

736 

56 

792 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Randolph 000002 

Randolph 000002 

Randolph 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

213 

13 

226 

339 

10 

349 

13 

0 

13 

5 

0 

5 

28 

2 

30 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

140 

16 

156 

739 

42 

781 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Red House  000001 

Red House  000001 

Red House  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

4 

0 

4 

19 

4 

23 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

30 

4 

34 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2014 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Active 67 63 3 2 12 0 0 32 179 

Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Inactive 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 5 13 

Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Total 72 64 3 2 14 0 0 37 192 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000001 Active 151 196 12 1 13 2 0 93 468 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000001 Inactive 14 11 0 2 2 0 0 8 37 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000001 Total 165 207 12 3 15 2 0 101 505 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Active 264 369 20 3 33 1 0 160 850 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Inactive 21 30 0 0 7 1 0 32 91 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Total 285 399 20 3 40 2 0 192 941 

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Active 254 151 12 3 14 1 0 124 559 

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Inactive 16 10 0 0 3 0 0 7 36 

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Total 270 161 12 3 17 1 0 131 595 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Active 278 362 38 7 60 0 1 253 999 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Inactive 20 15 6 1 2 0 0 18 62 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Total 298 377 44 8 62 0 1 271 1,061 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Active 278 382 41 14 45 0 0 263 1,023 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Inactive 18 15 2 1 7 0 0 31 74 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Total 296 397 43 15 52 0 0 294 1,097 

Cattaraugus  County Total Active 15,061 17,483 1,058 291 2,292 98 25 8,823 45,131 

Cattaraugus  County Total Inactive 1,228 1,150 67 45 253 14 7 1,081 3,845 

Cattaraugus  County Total Total 16,289 18,633 1,125 336 2,545 112 32 9,904 48,976 
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